
FRANCESE 1 PROF. ZAPPA  

BRIGNOLI  GABRIELE 2H 

HASANI ELFRINA 2G 

LENA DANIELE 2F 

MIRONE ABRAM 2H 

NORIS ANDREA 2F 

RAMOS CUNHA GABRIELE 2F 

SMARADANCHE GEORGIANA 2G 

TAVORMINA YLENIA 2H 

   

FRANCESE 2 PROF. MILESI  

CAPA RICHARD 2A 

DE GIORGI CRISTIAN 2Q 

DEL CARRO CLAUDIA 2Q 

GANIS CRISTIANA 2A 

MORA LISA 2Q 

MORSILLO M. CHIARA 2Q 

PANZERI  CRISTIANO 2B 

TOMBINI ALICE 2B 

VEGA MONZON OLGA M. 2B 

   

FRANCESE 3 

PROF. 

SAVOCA  

COLLEONI LUCIANO 3A 

BA FATOU 4A 

CORTINOVIS  CHIARA 3Q 

FOIADELLI GAIA 4A 

FUSINI BAKITA 3P 

PIATTI SARA 4A 

RIZZI SARA 3Q 

TULIPANO ANGELICA 3H 

 

TECNICA PROF.  1 PROF. ALIBERTI 

HASANI ELFRINA 2G 

LOZZA JANIS 2F 

NORIS ANDREA 2F 

RAMOS CUNHA GABRIELE 2F 

SMARADANCHE GEORGIANA 2G 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   



TECNICA PROF. 2 PROF. TRAPLETTI 

DE GIORGI CRISTIAN 2Q 

DEL CARRO CLAUDIA 2Q 

DIOP SERIGNE 2A 

FINAZZI SOFIA 2P 

GANIS CRISTIANA 2A 

LOCATELLI GIADA 2P 

NESTI REBECCA 2Q 

NTI TERESA 2A 

PAGNONCELLI FEDERICO 2P 

PANZERI  CRISTIANO 2B 

PAPINI FRANCESCA 2B 

VEGA MONZON OLGA MELANJE 2B 

   

ECON. TUR. PROF. PAZIENZA 

ABBATE FEDERICA 2H 

BRIGNOLI  GABRIELE 2H 

ISERSI AARON 2H 

LOCATELLI GIADA 2H 

MIRONE ABRAM 2H 

PIZZAMIGLIO DANIELE 2H 

TAVORMINA YLENIA 2H 

 

INFORMATICA PROF. VENTIMIGLIA 

ABBATE FEDERICA 
2H 

BELOTTI JASMINE 2D 

DEL CARRO CLAUDIA 2Q 

DIOP SERIGNE 2A 

FINAZZI SOFIA 2P 

GANIS CRISTIANA 2A 

HASANI ELFRINA 2G 

LOCATELLI GIADA 2P 

LOZZA JANIS 2F 

MEMSOUK IMANE 2D 

NESTI REBECCA 2Q 

NORIS ANDREA 2F 

NTI TERESA 2A 

PAPINI FRANCESCA 2B 

PIZZAMIGLIO DANIELE 2H 

RAMOS CUNHA GABRIELE 2F 

ROCCHI ANNA 2D 

SARR FATOU KINE 2F 

SMARADANCHE GEORGIANA 2G 

 

 

DIRITTO PROF. SUMMARIA   

ABBATE FEDERICA 2H 

LOCATELLI GIADA 2H 

HASANI ELFRINA 2G 

NESTI REBECCA 2Q 

NTI TERESA 2A 

PIZZAMIGLIO DANIELE 2H 

RAMOS CUNHA GABRIELE 2F 

 


